PUBLIC COURSES

Empowering people




Programmes March April May June

MELATREND TRAINING

30 1-2
FLEXIBLE TRAINING SOLUTIONS
FRIENDLY TRAINING EVIRONNMENT. i .
29-1
FLEXIBLE BOOKING 9
DISCOUNTS FOR FIVE DELEGATES
23-27
13-14
Contact us : Phone 0110293594 16-20
Cell number: 0737022432 17-19
Email: info@melatrendmconsultancy.co.za
28-31
19-23
21-24
14-18
31-2 28-30 26-29 2-4
26 17-18
11-12 1-2 27-28
24-25
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MELATREND MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS

Phone: 011 029 35 94
Fax : 086 604 6910

www.melatrendmconsultancy.co.za




